UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | NYCWY PVC 0.6/1kV Power Cable
APPLICATION
For use indoors, in cable ducts, outdoors and in ground
for power plants, industrial plants, as well as in local power
networks, if increased electrical protection is required.

International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
DIMENSIONS
ELAND PART NO. NO. OF
CORES
NOMINAL CROSS
SECTIONAL AREA
mm2
CONDUCTOR TYPE NOMINAL OVERALL
 DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A9NYCWY0201010 2 10/10 RE 19.4 610
A9NYCWY0201616 2 16/16 RE 20.4 840
A9NYCWY0202525 2 25/25 RM 24.4 1299
A9NYCWY0301010 3 10/20 RE 19.4 750
A9NYCWY0301616 3 16/16 RE 21.4 1050
A9NYCWY0302516 3 25/16 RM 25.5 1600
A9NYCWY0302525 3 25/25 RM 25.5 1600
A9NYCWY0303516 3 35/16 SM 25.7 1850
A9NYCWY0303535 3 35/35 SM 27.6 1700
A9NYCWY0305025 3 50/25 SM 28.7 2400
A9NYCWY0305050 3 50/50 SM 28.7 2300
A9NYCWY0307035 3 70/35 SM 33.8 3300
A9NYCWY0307070 3 70/70 SM 32.8 2900
A9NYCWY0309550 3 95/50 SM 37.8 4500
A9NYCWY0309595 3 95/95 SM 37.8 400
A9NYCWY0312070 3 120/70 SM 40.8 5000
A9NYCWY03120120 3 120/120 SM 41.8 5500
A9NYCWY0315070 3 150/70 SM 45 6000
A9NYCWY03150150 3 150/150 SM 46 6750
A9NYCWY0318595 3 185/95 SM 50 7500
A9NYCWY03185185 3 185/185 SM 51 8500
A9NYCWY03240120 3 240/120 SM 57 10000
A9NYCWY0401010 4 10/10 RE 20.4 870
A9NYCWY0401616 4 16/16 RE 23.4 1250
A9NYCWY0402516 4 25/16 RM 27.6 1800
A9NYCWY0403516 4 35/16 SM 28.6 2050
A9NYCWY0405025 4 50/25 SM 32.8 2700
A9NYCWY0407035 4 70/35 SM 36.8 3750
A9NYCWY0409550 4 95/50 SM 43.9 5000
A9NYCWY0412070 4 120/70 SM 47 6300
A9NYCWY0415070 4 150/70 SM 51 7600
A9NYCWY0418595 4 185/95 SM 56 9300
A9NYCWY04240120 4 240/120 SM 63 11600
2 of 3 | technicalspecification
 Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | NYCWY PVC 0.6/1kV Power Cable